GEOPOLITICAL, HISTORICAL, AND
GLOBAL EXTRAPOLATIONS
INFORMING THE UKRAINE-RUSSIA
CONFLICT: POLITICAL SCIENCE
AND SOCIOLOGICAL
OBSERVATIONS

-’M\ TUESDAY, MAY 3: 12:00PM TO 2:40PM
& i us HTTPS://CPP.ZOOM.US/J/81164844174
MEETING ID: 811 6484 4174

An Interdisciplinary Panel of Cal Poly Pomona, California State University, San Bernardino, and University of California, Santa Cruz Scholars
(in alphabetical order):

Dr. Philippe Duhart - Sociology - CPP @ Dr. Jack Fong - Sociology - CPP @ Dr. Hiroshi Fukurai - Sociology — Univ. of California, Santa Cruz
Dr. Luba Levin-Banchik (KEYNOTE SPEAKER) - Political Science — CSU San Bernardino ® Dr. Mary Anne Mendoza - Political Science - CPP

Dr. Robert Nyenhuis - Political Science - CPP @ Dr. Marc Scarcelli - Political Science - CPP



Geopolitical, Historical, and Global Extrapolations Informing the Ukraine-
Russia Conflict: Political Science and Sociological Observations

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:20

12:20-12:35

12:35-12:50

12:50-01:05

01:.05-01:20

01:20-01:35

01:35-01:50

01:50-02:05

02:05-02:35

Presenter

X Jack Fong

®Luba Levin-Banchik
X Marc Scarcelli

X Robert Nyenhuis

A Hiroshi Fukurai

X Jack Fong

X Mary Anne Mendoza

X Philippe Duhart

®Luba Levin-Banchik

QUESTION and ANSWER

02:35-0240 X Jack Fong

Discipline
Sociology

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Sociology

Sociology

Political Science
Sociology

Political Science

Sociology

Opening Message
The War in Ukraine from a Russian Perspective

How Much of a Threat Does Putin Pose to the West?

Global Populism and Extremism

The Limits of State Action: State-Making Activities and Nation-Destroying
Projects in Ukraine and West Asia

Crisis-generated Diasporas and Wars of Attrition: Extrapolating from the
Karen and Tatmadaw Conflict of Burma

Parallels of Colonial Legacies in Southeast Asia
Making Monsters: The Use of Enemies in Nationalist Thinking

Nationalism and Identity: Concluding Remarks

Closing Message

X California State Polytechnic University, Pomona — @California State University, San Bernardino — 4 University of California, Santa Cruz



