

GEOPOLITICAL, HISTORICAL, AND GLOBAL EXTRAPOLATIONS INFORMING THE UKRAINE-RUSSIA CONFLICT: POLITICAL SCIENCE AND SOCIOLOGICAL OBSERVATIONS

TUESDAY, MAY 3: 12:00PM TO 2:40PM HTTPS://CPP.Z00M.US/J/81164844174 MEETING ID: 811 6484 4174

An Interdisciplinary Panel of Cal Poly Pomona, California State University, San Bernardino, and University of California, Santa Cruz Scholars (in alphabetical order):

Dr. Philippe Duhart - Sociology - CPP ● Dr. Jack Fong - Sociology - CPP ● Dr. Hiroshi Fukurai - Sociology - Univ. of California, Santa Cruz

Dr. Luba Levin-Banchik (KEYNOTE SPEAKER) - Political Science - CSU San Bernardino • Dr. Mary Anne Mendoza - Political Science - CPP

Dr. Robert Nyenhuis - Political Science - CPP • Dr. Marc Scarcelli - Political Science - CPP

Geopolitical, Historical, and Global Extrapolations Informing the Ukraine-Russia Conflict: Political Science and Sociological Observations



	Presenter	Discipline	Title
12:00-12:05	¤Jack Fong	Sociology	Opening Message
12:05-12:20	⊚ Luba Levin-Banchik	Political Science	The War in Ukraine from a Russian Perspective
12:20-12:35	■ Marc Scarcelli	Political Science	How Much of a Threat Does Putin Pose to the West?
12:35-12:50	☐ Robert Nyenhuis	Political Science	Global Populism and Extremism
12:50-01:05	▲ Hiroshi Fukurai	Sociology	The Limits of State Action: State-Making Activities and Nation-Destroying Projects in Ukraine and West Asia
01:05-01:20	□ Jack Fong	Sociology	Crisis-generated Diasporas and Wars of Attrition: Extrapolating from the Karen and Tatmadaw Conflict of Burma
01:20-01:35	□ Mary Anne Mendoza	Political Science	Parallels of Colonial Legacies in Southeast Asia
01:35-01:50	ロ Philippe Duhart	Sociology	Making Monsters: The Use of Enemies in Nationalist Thinking
01:50-02:05	⊚ Luba Levin-Banchik	Political Science	Nationalism and Identity: Concluding Remarks
02:05-02:35	QUESTION and ANSWER		
02:35-02:40	□ Jack Fong	Sociology	Closing Message

□ California State Polytechnic University, Pomona – □ California State University, San Bernardino – □ University of California, Santa Cruz